Position

Family Law & Juvenile Director

Technical Training Specialist

Technical Training Specialist

Case Management Technician
OPS

Case Management Technician
OPS

Case Management Technician
OPS

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Family Law & Juvenile
Programs

Family Law & Juvenile
Programs

Family Law & Juvenile
Programs

Family Law & Juvenile
Programs

Family Law & Juvenile
Programs

Family Law & Juvenile
Programs

Total Wages

$132,026

$82,686

$75,555

$73,427

$71,723

$71,723

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$20,471
$15,696
$25,741
$7,060

$16,630

$16,630



