Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Family Law & Juvenile Director		Riverside County Superior Court	Family Law & Juvenile Programs	\$132,026	\$20,471
Technical Training Specialist		Riverside County Superior Court	Family Law & Juvenile Programs	\$82,686	\$15,696
Technical Training Specialist		Riverside County Superior Court	Family Law & Juvenile Programs	\$75,555	\$25,741
Case Management Technician OPS		Riverside County Superior Court	Family Law & Juvenile Programs	\$73,427	\$7,060
Case Management Technician OPS		Riverside County Superior Court	Family Law & Juvenile Programs	\$71,723	\$16,630
Case Management Technician OPS		Riverside County Superior Court	Family Law & Juvenile Programs	\$71,723	\$16,630